
j

j

óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó

#

# #

# #

# #

X

X

X

Ý

Ý

ÝÝ Ý

Ý

ÝÝÝ
Ý

Ý
Ý

Ý
ÝÝ

Ý

ÝÝ Ý
Ý
ÝÝ

Ý
ÝÝ

Ý

Ý
Ý ÝÝÝ

Ý
Ý

ÝÝ
Ý

ÝÝ

Ý

ÝÝ
Ý

Ý
Ý Ý

Ý Ý

Ý
Ý

Ý

Ý

ÝÝ

Ý

Ý

Ý
Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

ÝÝ

Ý Ý
Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý ÝÝ

Ý

ÝÝ

Ý

Ý
Ý

ÝÝ

Ý

ÝÝ

Ý

Ý

Ý

A B

C

D

175174

156155

138137

P3-6

P3-5

P3-1

P4-3 P3-2

P3-3

P3-4A

3.5

4.9

4.8

3.9

3 Crossroad

3.7

3.2

3.8

3.1

3.4

3.6

3.3

4.10

3.9
a

4.9a

Barron Russell Rd

3.7

3.8

3C

17

102

61

105

104

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.80.1
Miles

3C (203 acres)

¯

RCW Cavity Trees
Ý ACTIVE

Ý INACTIVE

X Homesites

æ Cemeteries
# CFI/Firemon Plots

Gravel County Rd
Gravel Rd
Two-Track Rd
Powerlines

óóóó Plowlines
Burn Units
Boundary
Loblolly
Longleaf


